
PRICE FOR 

THE WEEK

LAST WEEK 

PRICE

LAST MONTH 

SAME WEEK 

LAST YEAR 

SAME WEEK

20.04.2024 13.04.2024 23.03.2024 22.04.2023

BLACK PEPPER 
MALABAR GARBLED 

(MG-1)
COCHIN

575.16 562.20 521.00 500.25

CARDAMOM(SMALL) 

(E-AUCTION PRICE)
UNGRADED

PUTTADY/       

BODINAYAKANUR 1743.20 1696.92 1480.81 1258.32

CARDAMOM(LARGE) BADA DANA GANGTOK 1375.00 1375.00 1300.00 600.00

CHILLI GUNTUR 131.50 134.00 150.00 177.50

ERODE 132.50 87.50 95.00 65.00

SALEM 110.00 105.00 115.00 62.50

FINGER NIZAMABAD 124.01 120.70 125.85 57.60

RAJASTHAN GREEN CHENNAI 100.00 127.50 119.00 72.50

RAMAGANJ 82.00 82.00 112.50 96.00

NO.1 CHENNAI 435.00 __ 490.00 525.00

ORDINARY CHENNAI 350.00 350.00 395.00 440.00

UNJHA UNJHA 210.75 235.05 242.62 347.50

FENNEL CHENNAI 225.00 225.00 265.00 225.00

FENUGREEK CHENNAI 115.00 105.00 97.50 80.00

GARLIC MEDIUM CHENNAI 135.00 110.00 110.00 45.00

CLOVE INDIA COCHIN 905.00 910.00 900.00 800.00

WITH SHELL COCHIN 245.00 240.00 255.00 265.00

WITHOUT SHELL COCHIN
415.00 435.00 445.00 465.00

MACE RED COCHIN 775.00 650.00 650.00 1250.00

NUTMEG

TURMERIC
CHENNAI

CORIANDER

CUMIN

AVERAGE  DOMESTIC PRICES OF MAJOR SPICES FOR THE WEEK ENDING 20.04.2024 (PRICE IN RS./KG.)

SPICES GRADE/VARIETY MARKET


